Agenda
34" Meeting of the NCSP Nuclear Data Advisory Group
Virtual via Zoom
Friday November 19, 2021 — 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm (all times US Eastern Time)

Start
Item Topic Time | Duration(min) | Lead
1 Opening Remarks & Introductions 1:00 5 Chair
2 Review and Adoption of the Agenda 1:05 5 All
Technical Presentations
3 | Status of 23U capture measurements and analysis 1:10 20 Cidonch
4 | 1499m results with DICER / DANCE 1:30 20 Koehler
5 Update on RPI sub-thermal neutron transmission 1:50 15 Fritz
measurement capability
NDAG Business
6 Nuclear Data Requests 2:05 30 Chair
-Review of 5-year plan, Appendix B (see URL below)
7 Other Business 2:35 10 All
8 FY2022 NCSP Calendar (see URL below) 2:45 5 Chair
9 | Time and Place of Next NDAG Meeting 2:50 5 Chair
10 | Summary of Action ltems 2:55 5 Chair
Notes:

e The NCSP Home Page URL is https://ncsp.lInl.gov/

e The FY2022-2026 NCSP Five-Year Execution Plan is available at
https://ncsp.lInl.gov/sites/ncsp/files/2021-10/fy22-26 ncsp five-year execution plan.pdf

e The FY2022 NCSP Planning Calendar is available at
https://ncsp.lInl.gov/sites/ncsp/files/2021-10/ncsp _planning calendar.pdf
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